

TOWN OF HUDSON BUILDING DEPARTMENT

TOWN HALL HUDSON, MASSACHUSETTS 01749 978-568-9625

Plumbing and Gas Fees

All backflow preventers/cross connection device needs DPW approval first

Residential (Single family house) - Plumbing/Gas Fees

\$50.00 per inspection

Residential (Single family house) – New Dwellings Only - Plumbing/Gas

\$150.00 per unit

Multi-Family House and Commercial Building - Plumbing/Gas Fees - New Dwellings Only

\$150.00 plus \$20.00 per fixture

Commercial & Multi Family - Replacements/Renovations/Additions Only

\$50.00 per inspection, plus \$20.00 per fixture

Re-inspection Fees

A re-inspection fee of \$40.00 will be applied if an inspection is called for and the Inspector is unable to get in or if the inspection fails.

Other

The Contractor must make arrangements for all inspections. We do not take requests from homeowners.

A doubling of the permit fee will be charged in any case where construction has begun before a permit is issued. Municipal owned buildings erected or altered, must obtain the necessary permit and shall be done only by licensed individuals; unless approved by the Plumbing Inspector. Such fees may be waived from the permit fee; but they are still subject to the appropriate inspections by the Plumbing Inspector.